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Avicenna Speaker

ASP015 

Eco-friendly speaker made from rABS and rPET. 
Dual 20W drivers deliver a powerful 40W audio 
experience. Enjoy extended playtime with a 
2600mAh and seamless wireless connectivity. 6h 
playtime and 4 to 5 hours of charging time 
through USB-C port. Sustainable sound at its best 
with IPX6 protection. 

Additional Information

Exterior box (cm):

Box weight (Kg.):

Product Weight (Kg.):

Exterior box (Pc.):

Country of origin:

Taric: 

Individual packing:

Product material:

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):

Product size (cm):

Percentage of sustainable materials:

55x35x29,5

28,80

0,96

30

PRC

8518210000

Kraft Box

Recycled ABS

12,85

29,80 %

10,5x13,5x10,5
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4
4

Speaker - Lower Side Laser 40x40 1

4
Speaker - Upper side Laser 40x40 1

Location Technique Maximum Size Maximum of Colours

Speaker

Possibilities for Product Customisation


